DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
October, 2006 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
MC33178/D
Low Power, Low Noise
Operational Amplifiers

2. Power dissipation must be considered to ensure maximum junction temperature (TJ) is not exceeded. (See power dissipation performance
characteristic, Figure 2.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC33178DR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC33178DMR2G Micro8
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
MC33179DR2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC33179DTBR2G TSSOP−14
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
DISCONTINUED (Note 3)
MC33178D SOIC−8
98 Units / RailMC33178DG SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
MC33178DR2 SOIC−8 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC33178P PDIP−8
50 Units / RailMC33178PG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)
MC33178DMR2 Micro8 4000 / Tape & Reel
MC33179D SOIC−14
55 Units / RailMC33179DG SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC33179DR2 SOIC−14 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC33179P PDIP−14
25 Units / RailMC33179PG PDIP−14
(Pb−Free)
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.